2023 Swan Valley

CCP-1

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0116 Pinette, Eliena Neepawa 9.500 100G 9.350 100G 9.500 100G 9.400 100G 37.750 G
0114 Sweetman, Zailee Neepawa 9.300 100G 8.650 1008 9.200100G 9.250100G 36400 G
0112 Delaurier, Hadley Swan Valley 9.200 100G 8.45010.08 9.300 100G 9.050 100G 36.000 G
0120 Gamache, Thea Swan Valley 9.150 100G 9.050 100G 8.800 1008 8.85010.08 35850 S
0108 Scott, Emery Gymcats 9.350 100G 8.850 1008 8.700 100§ 8.20010.08 35.100 S
0118 Chartrant, Megan Swan Valley 9.000 100G 9.100 100G 8.500 10.08 8.50010.08 35.100 S
0119 Etienne, Hailey Flin Flon 9.300 100G 8.55010.08 8.000 10.085 8.700 10.0 34550 S
0113 Solotwinski, Gemma Gymcats 9.300 100G 8.000 1008 8.400 1008 8.80010.08 34500 S
0101 Wiley, Taelyn Prairie View 9.150 100G 8.350 1008 8.500 1008 8.25010.08 34250 S
0100 Martin, Braes Prairie View 9.200 100G 8.55010.08 7.400 1008 8.85010.08 34.000 S
0107 Falk, Haylee Flin Flon 9.200 100G 8.750 1008 8.200 1008 7.850 1008 34.000 S
0110 Cousins, Ashlynn Prairie View 9.000 100G 8.45010.08 8.300 10.08 8.10010.08 33850 S
0102 Buchanan, Annabelle Swan Valley 8.600 1008 8.600 1008 8.10010.08 8.200 10.08 33500 S
0117 Delaurier, Aspen Swan Valley 9.050 100G 7.750 1008 8.600 1008 7.900 1008 33300 S
0121 Scott, Jaylee Gymcats 9.200 100G 7.400 1008 8.800 1008 7.900 1008 33300 S
0111 Korzeniowski, Madelyn Gymcats 9.000 100G 8.250 1008 7.700 1008 8.15010.08 33.100 S
0115 Werbicki, Zoe Gymcats 8.800 1008 7.750 1008 7.500 1008 8.150 1008 32200 S
0104 Stephens, Everleigh Gymcats 8.900 100§ 7.20010.0B 7.900 1008 7.800 1008 31.800 B
0105 Medwid, Chloe Gymcats 8.700 100§ 8.700 1008 7.000 1008 7.300 1008 31.700 B
0106 Bugiera, Aubree Swan Valley 8.500 1008 8.250 1008 6.900 1008 7.400 1008 31.050 B
CCP-2 2009-2007

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0159 Speiss, Kyanna Neepawa 9.350 1002 9.200 1001 9.5001001T  8.900 10.02T 36950 1T
0161 Howland-Dueck, Zoe Wpg Gym Ctr  9.50010.01 9.05010.02 9.5001001T  8.900 1002T 36.950 1T
0158 Chartrand, Nevada Swan Valley 9.300 1003 8.700 1003 9.5001001T  9.350100] 36.850 3
0160 Koczka, Chloe Flin Flon 8.400 1005 7.700 10.04 9.000 10.04 8.85010.04 33950 4
0162 Rideout, Corey Flin Flon 8.600 1004 5.50010.05 8.300 1005 7.650 1005 30.050 5
CCP-2 2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0156 Stevenson, Crysten Neepawa 9.150 100 8.500 1002 9.10010.071 8.800 10.01 35550 1
0157 Brandson, Billie Swan Valley 8.900 1003 8.650 1001 8.600 10.02T  8.40010.02 34550 2
0155 Etienne, Ava Flin Flon 9.000 1002 8.45010.03 8.600 1002T  7.70010.03 33750 3
CCP-2 2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0154 Laviolette, Emery Gymcats 9.100 1001T 8.500 1003 9.2001001T 9.20010.01 36.000 1
0151 Ter Horst, Hannah Swan Valley 8.9501003 8.60010.01T  9.20010.01T  8.90010.03 35650 2
0153 Buchannan, Madeline Swan Valley 9.1001001T  8.6001001T  8.20010.03 9.05010.02 34950 3
0152 Dauk, Isabella Flin Flon 8.600 1004 5.60010.04 7.700 10.04 7.500 10.04 29.400 4
CCP-2 2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0145 Poole, Sofia Swan Valley 8.80010-03T 8.550 1002 8.800 10.01 8.800 10.02 34.950 1
0218 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa 8.600 1005 8.600 1001 8.40010.03 8.95010.01 34550 2
0146 MacGregor, Layne Swan Valley 8.85010.01T  7.70010.03 7.90010.05 8.700 10.03 33.150 3
0149 Lengyel, Olivia Flin Flon 8.8001003T  7.000 1005 8.700 10.02 8.30010.04 32.800 4
0148 Stephens, Narelle Gymcats 8.8501001T  7.3501004 7.800 1006 7.750 1005 31.750 5
0144 Atkinson, Dehlia Swan Valley 8.400 1007 6.900 10.06 8.100 10.04 7.700 10.06 31.100 6
0147 Anaka, Cora Flin Flon 8.500 1006 6.800 10.07 7.500 1007 7.100 10.07 29.900 7
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2023 Swan Valley

CCP-2 2013

Num Name

0139 Zalluski, Reagan
0143 McKim, Aly

0141 Laviolette, Harper
0138 Laferriére, Leia
0140 Kreshewski, Kylie
0142 Branconnier, Taryn

Club/Team

Neepawa
Prairie View
Gymcats
Prairie View
Prairie View
Swan Valley

CCP-2 2014-2015

Num Name

0131 Teperto, Kinsley
0128 Schroeder, Ayla
0136 Melo, Sofia

0134 Cowling, Dayton
0127 Nabhirniak, Emerson
0130 Stone, Luna

0129 Casavant, Ava

0135 Farquhar, Kinsley
0133 Halwas, Sage

0137 Mushumanski, Chloe

CCP-3 2005-2009

Num Name

0186 Stevenson, Taylor
0188 Zalluski, Jayden

0187 LeBlanc, Matisse
0189 Sahulka, Felicity
0190 White, Jessica

0191 Slack, Paige

0192 Barschewsky, Morgan

CCP-3 2010 A4

Num Name

0211 Reyes, Gabbie
0209 Watson, Maya
0208 Scott, Lauren

0210 Mushumanski, Brett
0207 Hannibal, Tasha

CCP-32010B

Num Name

0213 Marcoux, Maélle
0214 Vigini, Meadow
0216 Fortin, Faye

0217 Cottingham, Kinley

CCP-3 2011

Num Name

0185 Lowdon, Maelle
0178 Cousins, Adrianna
0182 Henton, Natalie
0180 Pratt-Petkau, Tehya
0183 Fothergill, Molly
0184 Asselstine, Brooklyn
0181 Parks, Grace

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Swan Valley
Wpg Gym Ctr
Prairie View
Prairie View
Prairie View
Gymcats
Prairie View
Gymcats
Prairie View

Club/Team

Swan Valley
Neepawa
Gymcats
Gymcats
Gymcats
Gymcats
Gymcats

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Swan Valley
Gymcats
Prairie View
Gymcats

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Gymcats
Swan Valley
Prairie View

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Prairie View
Neepawa
Brandon
Swan Valley
Prairie View
Gymcats
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Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.30010.01
8.700 1006
9.100 10.04
8.900 1005
9.15010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01T
9.20010.01T
8.95010.06T
8.55010010
9.050 10.04
8.600 1009
8.700 1008
9.10010.03
9.000 1005
8.9501006T

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.800 1007
9.000 10.04T
9.20010.02T
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T
9.20010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.700 10.01
8.700 10.04
9.10010.02T
8.600 10.05

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02T
9.600 1001
9.40010.02T
9.300 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.60010.01T
9.30010.04
9.60010.01T
9.50010.03
9.000 10.05T
9.000 10.05T
8.600 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.75010.02
8.600 1004
8.350 1005
7.65010.06
8.6501003

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.10010.03T
9.45010.0]
9.10010.03T
9.35010.02
8.900 1007
8.950 1006
8.300 1009
8.600 1008
8.250 10010

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
7.40010.03
7.80010.02
6.75010.06
7.10010.04T
7.10010.04T
6.400 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.250 1001
8.20010.02
6.55010.05
8.0001003
7.050 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.850 1001
8.0501003
6.85010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.01T
9.000 10.04
9.05010.03
8.7501005
7.900 10.07
9.25010.01T
8.100 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
8.900 10.04
9.400 10.02
8.700 10.05
9.30010.03
8.000 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.30010.0]
8.800 10.05T
8.900 1004
8.600 1008
8.800 10.05T
9.10010.03
8.30010.010
8.40010.09
8.700 1007

Beam
Score Place
7.400 10.07
9.25010.01
8.55010.05
8.600 1004
8.95010.02
8.65010.03
7.95010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.100 10.02
8.15010.03
7.000 10.05
8.100 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
8.800 10.02
8.60010.03
8.150 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.35010.02
8.800 10.06
8.950 1005
9.150 10.04
9.20010.03
8.000 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.800 1003
8.750 1004
9.000 10.02
8.500 1005
8.050 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.01T
8.600 1005
9.000 10.01T
8.850 1003
8.200 1007
8.700 1004
7.80010.010
8.500 1006
8.050 1008
8.000 1009

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.500 10.02T
8.300 1004
8.500 10.02T
7.15010.05
6.85010.06
6.35010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0]
8.400 1002
7.80010.03
6.600 10.04
6.45010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.3501003
9.100 10.02
6.800 10.04

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1003
9.05010.0]
8.45010.04
8.200 1006
8.850 1002
7.400 10.07
8.300 1005

All-Around
Score Place
37.250 1
35750 2
35450 3
35150 4
34350 5
33850 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
36.200 2T
36.200 2T
35400 4
35200 5
35.000 6
34550 7
34200 8
34.050 9
33.900 10
All-Around
Score Place
34.700 1
33950 2
33.650 3
33.050 4
32200 5
31.600 6
29.900 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.850 1
35400 2
31.200 3
30.700 4
30.200 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.900 1
35.600 2
35150 3
31.100 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.050 1
36.700 2
35900 3
35.400 4
34.900 5
34850 6
33.000 7
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2023 Swan Valley

CCP-3 2012
Num Name Club/Team
0174 Kulczycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr

0176 Bray, Shaelynn Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0169 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0170 Bateman, Layla Wpg Gym Ctr
0173 Wiley, Brooklyn Prairie View
0172 Handy, Abigail Brandon

CCP-3 2014-2015

Num Name Club/Team

0166 Csversko, Mackenzie Brandon
0165 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn Brandon
0163 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Brandon
CCP-4 2009-2006

Num Name Club/Team
0203 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0202 Brown, Cassandra Prairie View
0205 Hannibal, Rachel Gymcats
0206 Knutson, Ava Gymcats
0204 Lark, Bethany Gymcats
CCP-4 2010-2012

Num Name Club/Team
0196 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
0198 Johnston, Mackenzie Brandon
0195 Lenton, Harper Brandon
0193 Furkalo, Zoe Brandon
0194 Hickman, Adrie Brandon
0201 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0200 McKim, Kacey Prairie View
0199 Johnson, Brooklyn Brandon
0197 Winters, Jane Neepawa
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Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.40010.01

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.400 10.03
8.000 1004
8.700 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.100 10-02
8.20010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.20010.05
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.03
9.700 10.01
9.400 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01T
8.900 10.05T
9.100 10.03
9.20010.01T
9.000 10.04
8.400 10.09
8.900 1005T
8.700 10.07T
8.700 10.07T

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.500 1001 9.45010.0] 8.750 1001
9.050 10.02 8.900 10.02 8.600 1002

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.400 1001 9.15010.02 9.20010.0]
8.300 1002 9.20010.01 7.95010.04
8.0501003T 9,000 10.03 8.400 1002
8.0501003T  8.100 1004 8.35010.03

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.5001002T  8.50010.02 9.000 10.02
8.50010.02T 7.600 10.03 9.15010.0]
8.600 1001 8.800 1001 8.500 1003

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
8.500 1001 8.55010.0] 8.900 1001
8.350 1002 8.40010.03 7.50010.05
7.500 10.03 8.300 10.04 8.25010.03
5.60010.05 8.450 1002 8.450 1002
6.60010.04 7.60010.05 8.000 1004

Ubars Beam Floor
Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
9.25010.03 9.20010.01 9.050 10.03T
9.400 1001 9.000 10.03 8.950 1006
8.4001006T 9.050 10.02 9.25010.0]
8.400 1006T  8.90010.05T 9,100 1002
8.400 10.06T 8.95010.04 9.05010.03T
9.30010.02 8.65010.07 9.000 10.05
8.750 1005 8.900 10.05T 8,700 10.07
8.80010.04 8.500 1008 8.550 1009
7.85010.09 7.85010.09 8.600 1008

All-Around
Score Place
37.000 1
35950 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
33.850 2
33450 3
33.200 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
34350 2
34100 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.150 1
33.250 2
33.150 3
32.200 4
31.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.250 2
35.800 3
35.600 4
35.400 5
35350 6
35250 7
34.550 8
33.000 9
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